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The Braun Interlock “Jumper”:
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Part #31797AKS to diagnose where lift issues lie

Braun Interlock “Jumper”

From the recent Braun Training in Horseheads this Interlock "Jumper" can
be used to help you diagnose if an issue with a lift operation is with the
lift itself or the vehicle the lift is installed on.

Purchase a Jumper Interlock:

Part #31797AKS

https://www.facebook.com/New-York-Bus-Sales-LLC-280877326166/timeline/
https://instagram.com/newyorkbussales/
https://twitter.com/nybussales
http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
https://www.g-techparts.com/en/Product/31797aks?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Braun%20Interlock%20Jumper&utm_content=Braun%20Interlock%20Jumper+CID_8335d751d5f0ea8811334401caa3a6dd&utm_source=newsletter&utm_term=Part%2031797AKS
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CONTACT US WITH ANY QUESTIONS YOU HAVE!

PARTS

Director of Parts

Matt Woodman

mwoodman@newyorkbussales.com

CELL 315-271-9748

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Ted Nerveldine

tneveldine@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Garry Maniacek

gmaniacek@newyorkbussales.com

Jim Mattner

jmattner@#newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Dan Haight

dhaight@newyorkbussales.com

Batavia: 800-463-3232

James Roeser

jroeser@newyorkbussales.com

Tyler Hartigan

thartigan@newyorkbussales.com

SERVICE

Director of Service

Ryan Hemund

rhemund@newyorkbussales.com 

CELL 315-561-9121

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Brian Lamaitis

blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com

Bob Reith

breith@newyorkbussales.com

Phil Tucker

ptucker@newyorkbussales.com

Brian Goodfellow

bgoodfellow@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

breiling@newyorkbussales.com

Batavia: 800-463-3232

Keetah Wallace

kwallace@newyorkbussales.com

Comments or Concerns:

John Johnston

jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com

Cell 315-263-0766
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